
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2553

Type: Staff Briefing - Without
Ordinance

In control: Early Childhood Education Municipal Development
Corporation Board of Directors

On agenda: 4/6/2021

Title: Board action to approve an amendment to the agreement with Teaching Strategies, LLC, extending
the term of the agreement for one additional year through June 30, 2022 [Sarah Baray, Ph.D., Pre-K 4
SA CEO]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-2553 Teaching Strategies Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

